Data Sheet
Modular Programmable DC Electronic Load
MDL4U Series
Technical data subject to change
© B&K Precision Corp. 2021
Features and benefits
n	 Power range up to 2400 W
n	 Voltage range up to 500 V

Mainframes Modules
Power cord, USB cable (MDL4U001 only), mainframe extension cable (MDL4U002 only) Certificate of calibration
Ordering Information
➀  Start with the MDL4U001 mainframe required to house and control up to 4 DC load modules. Add the MDL4U002 mainframe extension
     for up to 8 modules total.
➁  Populate the mainframe or mainframe extension with any combination of modules.
    Model	 Description
    MDL4U200	 Single-channel DC load module 80 V / 40 A / 200 W
    MDL4U252	 Dual-channel DC load module 80 V / 20 A / 300 W total
    MDL4U302	 Dual-channel DC load module 80 V / 45 A / 600 W total
    MDL4U305	 Single-channel DC load module 500 V / 20 A / 300 W
    MDL4U400	 Single-channel DC load module 80 V / 60 A / 400 W
    MDL4U505	 Single-channel DC load module 500 V / 30 A / 500 W
    MDL4U600	 Single-channel DC load module 80 V / 120 A / 600 W
MDL4U001 Mainframe MDL4U002 Mainframe Extension
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com